Coatering ond Bor Service

Beef Chili, with Beans

INGREDIENTS:

WATER, COOKED GROUND BEEF, KIDNEY BEANS (DARK RED KIDNEY BEANS, WATER, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE,
DISODIUM EDTA [TO PRESERVE COLOR]), TOMATO PASTE (TOMATOES, CITRIC ACID), HOT CHILI BEANS (WATER,
COOKED SMALL RED BEANS [BEANS, WATER], HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF WHEAT
FLOUR, TOMATO PASTE, SALT, CORN FLOUR, SPICES, SOYBEAN OIL, ONION OIL, GARLIC OIL), ONIONS, GREEN
BELL PEPPERS, CELERY, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BEEF BASE (ROASTED BEEF INCLUDING BEEF JUICES,
SALT, HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN [SOY, CORN], MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT, SUGAR, POTATO
FLOUR, BEEF FLAVOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, CARAMEL COLOR), CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, SALT,
DEHYDRATED GARLIC), WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SOY SAUCE [WATER, SALT,
HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, CORN SYRUP, CARAMEL COLOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE {PRESERVATIVE}], SUGAR,
CORN SYRUP, TAMARIND EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR, SPICES, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DEHYDRATED
ONION, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVORS, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE]), BROWN
SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), SALT, SPICES, CAYENNE PEPPER SAUCE (CAYENNE RED PEPPERS,
DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), SUGAR, GRANULATED GARLIC. COMMON ALLERGENS
PRESENT: Soy, Wheat

PREPARED BY:
FLAVOR CATERING AND BAR SERVICE

607 SHEPHERD DRIVE
CINCINNATI, OHIO 45215
(513) 503-7684
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NET WEIGHT:

FOR HOT FOODS: Keep at 140° F or above. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard

HOLDING TEMPERATURE GUIDELINES: To help maintain internal food temperature of at least 140° F, keep food
covered (with wrap) and inside delivery container






